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Hammerwurf, M (7,26kg), W (4kg), MJU20 (6kg), WJU20 (4kg), MJU18 (5kg), M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), W15 (3kg), W14
(3kg), M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg), W13 (2kg), W12 (2kg), M30 (7,26kg), M35 (7,26kg), W30 (4kg), W35 (4kg), M40 (7,26kg),
M45 (7,26kg), W40 (4kg), W45 (4kg), M50 (6kg), W50 (3kg), W55 (3kg), M60 (5kg), M65 (5kg), W60 (3kg), W65 (3kg),
M70 (4kg), M75 (4kg), W70 (3kg), W75 (2kg), M80 (3kg)
Vor/Endkampf 15.10.2022 / 11:00

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 14 Dirks Amke 2003 GER Fortuna Wirdum 36,67
36,67 34,01 33,23 x 28,86 29,02

2 11 Böttinger Heiner 1955 GER MTV Aurich 30,63
30,63 29,92 30,51 30,48 x 30,51

3 7 Dirksen Renke 2005 GER MTV Aurich 29,42
23,26 21,37 23,37 25,16 29,42 24,50

4 13 Wolterink Johann 1942 GER LG Ostfriesland 27,05
24,75 27,05 24,79 24,76 24,57 25,65

5 6 Winter Nick 2006 GER MTV Aurich 26,21
20,46 x 20,62 20,05 26,21 26,02

6 15 Staggenborg Anne 2008 GER Fortuna Wirdum 24,89
24,89 x x x 19,74 22,00

7 17 Leemhuis-Grashof Christiane 1982 GER LG Uplengen 17,59
16,58 17,59 16,78 x 15,32 16,42

Diskuswurf, M (2kg), W (1kg), MJU20 (1,75kg), WJU20 (1kg), MJU18 (1,5kg), M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg), W15 (1kg), W14
(1kg), M13 (750g), M12 (750g), W13 (750g), W12 (750g), M30 (2kg), M35 (2kg), W30 (1kg), W35 (1kg), M40 (2kg), M45
(2kg), W40 (1kg), W45 (1kg), M50 (1,5kg), W50 (1kg), W55 (1kg), M60 (1kg), M65 (1kg), W60 (1kg), W65 (1kg), M70
(1kg), M75 (1kg), W70 (1kg), W75 (750g), M80 (1kg)
Vor/Endkampf 15.10.2022 / 11:45

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 5 Reinhardt Max 2006 GER MTV Aurich 33,35
31,15 33,35 30,30 29,49 x 30,52

2 4 Gebhardt Mattes 2007 GER MTV Aurich 30,99
x 19,61 23,23 22,34 30,99 x

3 9 de Boer Jürgen 1961 GER Fortuna Wirdum 25,35
23,44 23,56 25,35 x x x

4 7 Dirksen Renke 2005 GER MTV Aurich 21,34
x x x 21,34 21,09 x

5 17 Leemhuis-Grashof Christiane 1982 GER LG Uplengen 20,29
20,29 x x x 19,86 20,18

6 16 Deutschmann Joris 2007 GER MTV Aurich 20,19
x x 20,19 x x 20,17

7 13 Wolterink Johann 1942 GER LG Ostfriesland 18,75
15,38 x x x 18,75 17,18

8 3 Pröger Stephanie 1982 GER LG Uplengen 14,29
12,76 14,29 x x 11,84 13,81

aW 10 Remmers Gerd 1955 GER Heidmühler FC 28,51
x 28,27 24,41 28,51 x 26,78

aW 8 Thode Matthias 1971 GER Heidmühler FC 24,49
x x 24,49 22,65 24,07 x

aW 2 Burke Fenja 2007 GER VfL Löningen 12,45
x x 11,14 10,81 11,46 12,45

aW 12 Runge-Fröhlich Sylvia 1962 GER Polizei SV Eutin 12,22
x 12,22 x x 11,51 10,89

6 Winter Nick 2006 GER MTV Aurich n.a.
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Kugelstoß, M (7,26kg), W (4kg), MJU20 (6kg), WJU20 (4kg), MJU18 (5kg), M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), W15 (3kg), W14 (3kg),
M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg), W13 (3kg), W12 (3kg), M30 (7,26kg), M35 (7,26kg), W30 (4kg), W35 (4kg), M40 (7,26kg), M45
(7,26kg), W40 (4kg), W45 (4kg), M50 (6kg), W50 (3kg), W55 (3kg), M60 (5kg), M65 (5kg), W60 (3kg), W65 (3kg), M70
(4kg), M75 (4kg), W70 (3kg), W75 (2kg), M80 (3kg)
Vor/Endkampf 15.10.2022 / 12:45

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 5 Reinhardt Max 2006 GER MTV Aurich 11,03
10,99 10,83 10,81 11,03 10,72 10,72

2 4 Gebhardt Mattes 2007 GER MTV Aurich 10,33
9,56 9,33 10,19 10,33 9,54 9,51

3 6 Winter Nick 2006 GER MTV Aurich 9,40
9,24 9,21 9,40 x 8,23 9,27

4 7 Dirksen Renke 2005 GER MTV Aurich 9,12
x 9,12 7,69 x 7,74 8,50

5 9 de Boer Jürgen 1961 GER Fortuna Wirdum 8,37
8,37 x 7,61 8,17 7,65 7,48

6 16 Deutschmann Joris 2007 GER MTV Aurich 8,37
7,95 8,07 8,37 7,83 x 7,75

7 11 Böttinger Heiner 1955 GER MTV Aurich 8,24
8,24 x 8,08 8,05 x -

8 13 Wolterink Johann 1942 GER LG Ostfriesland 8,16
7,59 7,83 8,15 8,16 7,76 x

9 17 Leemhuis-Grashof Christiane 1982 GER LG Uplengen 7,58
7,32 7,58 6,85 6,49 7,04 6,90

10 3 Pröger Stephanie 1982 GER LG Uplengen 5,98
5,59 5,89 5,98 5,66 5,27 5,60

aW 8 Thode Matthias 1971 GER Heidmühler FC 8,55
8,05 8,55 8,07 8,27 8,30 8,42

aW 10 Remmers Gerd 1955 GER Heidmühler FC 7,80
7,29 7,41 7,51 7,45 7,28 7,80

aW 1 Trinenjans Gesa 2007 GER VfL Löningen 7,14
6,07 6,13 6,23 7,07 7,09 7,14

aW 2 Burke Fenja 2007 GER VfL Löningen 7,08
x 5,76 6,91 7,08 6,45 6,83

aW 12 Runge-Fröhlich Sylvia 1962 GER Polizei SV Eutin 5,91
5,07 5,74 5,33 5,91 x 5,64


